
Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250421 ANAMIKA SANTHOSH 1243
2 UG20250325 KRISHNAPRIYA M NAIR 1233
3 UG20250806 ADWAITHA M N 1231
4 UG20250127 RIDHI RENJITH 1228
5 UG20250209 AISWARYA MANIKANDAN 1209
6 UG20250161 ADITHYA KRISHNA C S 1204
7 UG20250235 DEVIKA K J 1186
8 UG20250075 SAAYA SUMESH 1178

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251176 SHEMRIN ZAIN 1176
2 UG20250398 LAKSHMI RAMESH 1173
3 UG20250070 NAYANA ARUN 1169
4 UG20250827 RAFA. V. V 1167
5 UG20250088 D NANDA 1163
6 UG20250043 NAIMAH NISHAR 1160
7 UG20250751 SREENANDANA S 1155
8 UG20250595 AMRITHA I M 1155
9 UG20250065 VYGA MOHANDAS 1153

10 UG20250018 A N GOWRINANDANA 1150
11 UG20250823 ANNA JOSHY 1148
12 UG20250950 NIRANJANA K NAIR 1144
13 UG20250249 STARLET BIJU 1143
14 UG20250125 ANAMIKA K 1141
15 UG20250839 AYISHA MARVA TF 1141
16 UG20250129 ANUGRAHA JOSE 1140
17 UG20250783 ABHINA PRINCE 1140
18 UG20250052 HAIFA FATHIMA 1139
19 UG20250674 GADHA G SHENOY 1138
20 UG20250714 FARSANA K S 1133
21 UG20250121 SANA DAS Y 1132
22 UG20250282 DURGA K 1130
23 UG20250721 ANN ROSE JAMES 1124
24 UG20251032 VEENA K 1122
25 UG20250385 SANJITA RAMESH ADSUL 1122
26 UG20250929 ARATHI V ANIL 1121
27 UG20250351 JESMI C JOSE 1119
28 UG20250836 DEEPTHA PARAMESH G 1118
29 UG20250688 FATHIMATH SAFA 1117
30 UG20250790 AMEESHA T 1116
31 UG20250135 CAROL MARIYA BOSCO 1113
32 UG20250698 MEDHA ALEYA SAJI 1111
33 UG20250693 ANGEL K J 1111

Vimala College (Autonomous)
Course: BSc PSYCHOLOGY

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



34 UG20250240 ANAGHA VINOD A 1109
35 UG20250247 ISHA FATHIMA.C 1109
36 UG20251064 KADEEJA RIDHA 1108
37 UG20250139 NEERAJA K J 1108
38 UG20251138 GOURINANDA K SUDHEESH 1107
39 UG20251169 KEERTHANA SANTHOSH 1106
40 UG20250468 GOPIKA P MENON 1105
41 UG20250589 HASEENA P Y 1104
42 UG20251188 GOURI C S 1103
43 UG20251142 AARYA RAJESH P P 1102
44 UG20250281 VAISHNAVI M 1101
45 UG20250274 MINHA THAHSIN P E 1100
46 UG20250154 ANANYA K 1100
47 UG20250078 SREELAKSHMI VB 1099
48 UG20250045 RAHMA ABDUL RASHEED 1099
49 UG20250005 ALIZIA MARIYA 1098
50 UG20250592 NISHIDHA P 1095
51 UG20250628 ANSILA N 1095
52 UG20251039 BHOOMIKA SATHEESH 1093
53 UG20251004 VAIKA S. 1093
54 UG20250399 AVANTHIKA PRAKASH 1093
55 UG20250723 APARNA A 1092
56 UG20250332 GANGA SREEVALSAN 1091
57 UG20251129 SANA K 1090
58 UG20250454 VIJISHA V S 1087
59 UG20250944 PAVITHRA 1086
60 UG20250084 ANASWARA V R 1085
61 UG20250579 ALEENA K S 1083
62 UG20250390 SARASWATHY K 1083
63 UG20251109 SHADA P K 1083
64 UG20250164 ANEENA ILLIAS M V 1081
65 UG20250550 SIVA NANDANA U K 1080
66 UG20250316 GAYATHRI P 1080
67 UG20250207 KRISHNA RAKESH 1079
68 UG20250287 AFSA P U 1079
69 UG20250148 ANAMIKA E S 1078
70 UG20250679 SREE RANJINI N R 1077
71 UG20250246 RIYA FRANCO 1076
72 UG20250205 AMRITHA HARIDAS 1075
73 UG20250404 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 1075
74 UG20250041 ARYA MANORANJITH 1074
75 UG20250898 SHAHINA MANNARATHODI 1070
76 UG20250250 RITHIKA N 1070
77 UG20250896 ANGELINA JOHNSON 1066
78 UG20250599 SAMEERA A G 1066
79 UG20250224 SMEA BISHOY 1063
80 UG20250384 SONA SEBASTIN 1062



81 UG20250014 N K SANJANA 1062
82 UG20251058 PRIYOOSHA V S 1062
83 UG20250770 FATHIMA RINSHIYA K A 1060
84 UG20250470 GOPIKA RAJEEV 1058
85 UG20250402 AKHILA MOHAN 1057
86 UG20250022 AISWARYA PRAVEEN 1056
87 UG20250495 ARYA C 1056
88 UG20250997 BENEETTA PHILIP 1055
89 UG20250169 AGNA M 1055
90 UG20251055 THAMANNA IBRAHIM 1054
91 UG20251006 GAYATHRI V G 1051
92 UG20250709 SHIMA FATHIMA S A 1051
93 UG20250438 ANJIMA.P 1049
94 UG20251075 AMISHA SUNIL 1046
95 UG20250901 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 1045
96 UG20250363 NANDHANA SATHEESH 1045
97 UG20250118 NIKITHA PRAMOTH 1044
98 UG20250131 FLESSY SHAJAN 1043
99 UG20250061 GOURI NANDANA D 1042

100 UG20250302 SREELAKSHMI C N 1040
101 UG20251012 SOJIYA T V 1038
102 UG20250739 DEVIKA K 1038
103 UG20250418 MAHESWARI K SUSHANTH 1036
104 UG20250977 ANJANA DAS C 1034
105 UG20250191 BRINTA ROY 1033
106 UG20251112 DEVIKA G MOHANAN 1033
107 UG20250591 ASNA F 1032
108 UG20251184 THEJALAKSHMI M S 1030
109 UG20250725 AYSHA BASHNEEN 1029
110 UG20250994 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 1029
111 UG20250576 SANJANA V 1028
112 UG20251123 DEVIKA K 1026
113 UG20250204 FAIHA FATHIMA 1026
114 UG20251193 ANJANA P S 1025
115 UG20250293 ANAGHA E S 1025
116 UG20250347 SNEHA N S 1025
117 UG20250222 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH 1024
118 UG20250722 INDULEKHA V B 1024
119 UG20250745 LAKSHMI T 1024
120 UG20250859 NIZWA NISTHAR M 1023
121 UG20250297 RIYA REJIMON 1022
122 UG20250201 FAHIMA SADA C T 1021
123 UG20251202 PRANOTHI V P 1021
124 UG20250490 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1021
125 UG20251197 NANDITHA K S 1020
126 UG20250174 VIDYA DAS 1020
127 UG20250116 MALAVIKA ANIL 1018



128 UG20250921 HANNA N 1016
129 UG20250969 BHAVYA V P 1015
130 UG20250460 FATHIMATHUL RAHILA K A 1013
131 UG20250109 UTHARA RATHEESH 1013
132 UG20251204 FATHIMA SHERIN K R 1011
133 UG20250822 VIMALET VINOY 1010
134 UG20250700 HAMNA PM 1009
135 UG20250361 AYSHA ABDUL SATHAR 1008
136 UG20250750 SREELAKSHMI E R 1007
137 UG20250637 ANAMIKA O B 1006
138 UG20250966 SREELAKSHMI N S 1006
139 UG20250319 SIYA SUNIL M 1006
140 UG20250819 KRISHNA PRIYA N B 1002
141 UG20250206 NEAH SARA JACOB 1000
142 UG20250124 NANDANA R MOHAN 998
143 UG20250724 ADITHI 998
144 UG20250457 RASHIDHA K K 997
145 UG20250038 SHAZA FATHIMA 996
146 UG20250954 RINSHA K.R 995
147 UG20250578 TEENU SABU 995
148 UG20251121 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 994
149 UG20250066 ADHITHYA K.R 994
150 UG20250111 AFSHEEN NIHAS 994
151 UG20250956 ANNWI WILLIAMS 993
152 UG20250813 DRISYA A 993
153 UG20250024 ANUGRAHA C S 992
154 UG20250833 DEVA NANDA M C 992
155 UG20251034 ARCHANA S 992
156 UG20250372 JASEENA P J 990
157 UG20250034 MEGHANA V NAIR 989
158 UG20250812 ANN MARIYA BRISTO 989
159 UG20250669 ELNA JOJU 988
160 UG20250629 GOURI P RAMESH 988
161 UG20250786 JOLLY JOSHY 988
162 UG20251111 GOWRINANDA M 985
163 UG20250952 ASIN ROSE BABU 983
164 UG20250534 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 982
165 UG20250151 ALIEN JOSHY 981
166 UG20250603 ATHIRA K A 979
167 UG20250999 NIHARA MOHAN 977
168 UG20250251 POOJA LAKSHMI T U 975
169 UG20250008 ARATHY JAYADEEP 974
170 UG20251002 SULTHANA PARVEEN K S 972
171 UG20250881 FIDHA FATHIMA M A 972
172 UG20250358 ATHULYA K S 972
173 UG20250253 VISMAYA V S 972
174 UG20250857 ARCHANA K M 970



175 UG20250973 BHAVINA P 967
176 UG20250193 ANAMIKA T A 965
177 UG20251025 ANNA MARIYA.C.A 960
178 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 958
179 UG20250077 AKSHARA.T.BABU 956
180 UG20251076 ARANYA A 954
181 UG20250487 NEJEEBA NASRIN S M 953
182 UG20250329 SNEHA SURESH 951
183 UG20250906 ANSHIFA S 951
184 UG20250264 MERIL A ERINJERY 950
185 UG20250443 MUSNIDA T 948
186 UG20250938 AADYA PONNETH 946
187 UG20250828 FIDA ASHRAF K P 946
188 UG20250768 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946
189 UG20251011 ADHILAKSHMI K R 940
190 UG20250707 ALEENA SHYBU 940
191 UG20250766 RISNA P N 939
192 UG20250887 ASLAHA AY 938
193 UG20251199 AYSHABI M H 938
194 UG20250291 DARSANA M 936
195 UG20250507 SHARAFIYA C A 936
196 UG20251074 THASNIM P S 934
197 UG20251090 ANGEL MARY 934
198 UG20251067 VAISHNAVI KS 932
199 UG20250594 ANSALA S 932
200 UG20251048 LAKSHMI PARVATHY C K 931
201 UG20250283 MARIYA JOY 931
202 UG20250112 ANGEL T S 929
203 UG20250263 SANDRA.S.B 926
204 UG20250838 RIYA MINOY 923
205 UG20250397 GLENCY BAIJU 922
206 UG20250439 DEVANANDA.S 922
207 UG20250025 ASHWATHY PRASAD 922
208 UG20250195 TELNA ROSE C S 921
209 UG20250696 SIVANI V S 919
210 UG20251118 SAYEDATH THASMEERA KK 917
211 UG20250847 ALIT RAJ 916
212 UG20250774 ANNA JOHNSON 915
213 UG20250538 GAYATHRI M 913
214 UG20250892 ASHNUT TITUS 912
215 UG20250876 SHINI C K 910
216 UG20250271 K NANDANA 908
217 UG20250365 VARENYA M M 907
218 UG20251116 ALPHY V C 907
219 UG20250870 FATHIMATHUL SANA K G 906
220 UG20250899 ARYANANDANA R 900
221 UG20250503 SALABHA JOBY 896



222 UG20250575 AVAMI PRADEEP 895
223 UG20251077 VARADA I 893
224 UG20250757 ALHIBA K S 891
225 UG20250581 SHINEENA SUSAN M S 889
226 UG20250640 NIRANJANA S MOOLEKKATTIL 889
227 UG20251174 JASMINE C H 889
228 UG20250932 FATHIMA SWALIHA V A 888
229 UG20250296 HANA JAMAL PULIYANAKAYAL 886
230 UG20251001 ANUGRAHA K V 883
231 UG20250767 ASNA THASNEEM V A 883
232 UG20250638 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880
233 UG20250403 AMEESHA RAJ 877
234 UG20251110 KHADEEJA V B 874
235 UG20250620 ASHLEY BIJU 873
236 UG20250117 GAJA LAKSHMI C 872
237 UG20250699 MINISHA P M 869
238 UG20251126 ANITA BAIJU 864
239 UG20250144 SNEHA SIMON O 862
240 UG20251068 AKSA BENNY 857
241 UG20250050 NANDHANA RAVIKUMAR 857
242 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 855
243 UG20250375 AMALA BABU E 852
244 UG20250889 KRISHNALAYA A S 851
245 UG20250975 ABINA M S 851
246 UG20250882 ANITTA JOSHY 850
247 UG20250930 APARNA A R 848
248 UG20250326 MARIYAM ANHAM M C 845
249 UG20250352 NAJEEYA P H 840
250 UG20250643 FIDHA T A 839
251 UG20250120 ALISHA SAJAN 838
252 UG20250492 NANDHANA N S 833
253 UG20251178 ANAMIKA K SURESH 831
254 UG20250186 AMRITA M R 825
255 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 823
256 UG20250648 KARTHIKA N U 820
257 UG20250237 RIYA LAKRA 814
258 UG20250886 NILNYA SUNIL 813
259 UG20250803 AKSHAYA C 799
260 UG20250769 SHIVAKAMI SUBHASH 789
261 UG20250152 ARYANANDA M 789
262 UG20251042 ADITHYA K S 787
263 UG20250004 BENSIYA BOBAN 785
264 UG20250564 PARVATHI S NAIR 754
265 UG20250524 AKHILA K S 747
266 UG20251079 RIYA NAZRIN M S 722
267 UG20251040 ARYA NANDHA V R 713
268 UG20250488 ROHITHA DHANESH E P V 704



269 UG20250425 ATHIRA P S 700
270 UG20250210 ADITHYA UDAYAN 691
271 UG20250119 LAKSHMI DURGA 688
272 UG20251153 ANAMIKA K F 669
273 UG20251051 GOPIKA KISHOR 650
274 UG20250464 NANCY K. J 498

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250398 LAKSHMI RAMESH 1173

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251012 SOJIYA T V 1038
2 UG20250973 BHAVINA P 967
3 UG20250492 NANDHANA N S 833
4 UG20250886 NILNYA SUNIL 813

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250595 AMRITHA I M 1155

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250121 SANA DAS Y 1132
2 UG20250929 ARATHI V ANIL 1121
3 UG20251138 GOURINANDA K SUDHEESH 1107
4 UG20251169 KEERTHANA SANTHOSH 1106
5 UG20251188 GOURI C S 1103
6 UG20250281 VAISHNAVI M 1101
7 UG20251039 BHOOMIKA SATHEESH 1093
8 UG20250399 AVANTHIKA PRAKASH 1093
9 UG20250084 ANASWARA V R 1085

10 UG20250148 ANAMIKA E S 1078
11 UG20250599 SAMEERA A G 1066
12 UG20250169 AGNA M 1055
13 UG20251006 GAYATHRI V G 1051
14 UG20250438 ANJIMA.P 1049
15 UG20250302 SREELAKSHMI C N 1040
16 UG20250739 DEVIKA K 1038
17 UG20250418 MAHESWARI K SUSHANTH 1036
18 UG20250977 ANJANA DAS C 1034
19 UG20251184 THEJALAKSHMI M S 1030
20 UG20250347 SNEHA N S 1025
21 UG20250722 INDULEKHA V B 1024
22 UG20250297 RIYA REJIMON 1022
23 UG20250109 UTHARA RATHEESH 1013
24 UG20250750 SREELAKSHMI E R 1007
25 UG20250637 ANAMIKA O B 1006
26 UG20250319 SIYA SUNIL M 1006
27 UG20250066 ADHITHYA K.R 994

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



28 UG20250813 DRISYA A 993
29 UG20250024 ANUGRAHA C S 992
30 UG20250833 DEVA NANDA M C 992
31 UG20250358 ATHULYA K S 972
32 UG20250857 ARCHANA K M 970
33 UG20250193 ANAMIKA T A 965
34 UG20250773 AMRATHA SHAJI 958
35 UG20250077 AKSHARA.T.BABU 956
36 UG20251076 ARANYA A 954
37 UG20250329 SNEHA SURESH 951
38 UG20251067 VAISHNAVI KS 932
39 UG20250439 DEVANANDA.S 922
40 UG20250696 SIVANI V S 919
41 UG20250365 VARENYA M M 907
42 UG20250899 ARYANANDANA R 900
43 UG20250575 AVAMI PRADEEP 895
44 UG20250638 CHANDHANA MAHESH 880
45 UG20250699 MINISHA P M 869
46 UG20250478 DEVIKA V S 855
47 UG20250186 AMRITA M R 825
48 UG20250867 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 823
49 UG20250648 KARTHIKA N U 820
50 UG20250803 AKSHAYA C 799
51 UG20251042 ADITHYA K S 787
52 UG20251040 ARYA NANDHA V R 713
53 UG20250210 ADITHYA UDAYAN 691

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20251176 SHEMRIN ZAIN 1176

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250827 RAFA. V. V 1167
2 UG20250043 NAIMAH NISHAR 1160
3 UG20250839 AYISHA MARVA TF 1141
4 UG20250052 HAIFA FATHIMA 1139
5 UG20250714 FARSANA K S 1133
6 UG20250688 FATHIMATH SAFA 1117
7 UG20250247 ISHA FATHIMA.C 1109
8 UG20251064 KADEEJA RIDHA 1108
9 UG20250589 HASEENA P Y 1104

10 UG20250274 MINHA THAHSIN P E 1100
11 UG20250045 RAHMA ABDUL RASHEED 1099
12 UG20250592 NISHIDHA P 1095
13 UG20250628 ANSILA N 1095
14 UG20251129 SANA K 1090
15 UG20251109 SHADA P K 1083
16 UG20250164 ANEENA ILLIAS M V 1081

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 



17 UG20250287 AFSA P U 1079
18 UG20250898 SHAHINA MANNARATHODI 1070
19 UG20250770 FATHIMA RINSHIYA K A 1060
20 UG20250709 SHIMA FATHIMA S A 1051
21 UG20250591 ASNA F 1032
22 UG20250725 AYSHA BASHNEEN 1029
23 UG20250859 NIZWA NISTHAR M 1023
24 UG20250201 FAHIMA SADA C T 1021
25 UG20250490 FATHIMA NUSRATH K N 1021
26 UG20250921 HANNA N 1016
27 UG20250460 FATHIMATHUL RAHILA K A 1013
28 UG20251204 FATHIMA SHERIN K R 1011
29 UG20250700 HAMNA PM 1009
30 UG20250361 AYSHA ABDUL SATHAR 1008
31 UG20250457 RASHIDHA K K 997
32 UG20250038 SHAZA FATHIMA 996
33 UG20250111 AFSHEEN NIHAS 994
34 UG20251002 SULTHANA PARVEEN K S 972
35 UG20250881 FIDHA FATHIMA M A 972
36 UG20250487 NEJEEBA NASRIN S M 953
37 UG20250906 ANSHIFA S 951
38 UG20250443 MUSNIDA T 948
39 UG20250828 FIDA ASHRAF K P 946
40 UG20250766 RISNA P N 939
41 UG20250887 ASLAHA AY 938
42 UG20251199 AYSHABI M H 938
43 UG20250507 SHARAFIYA C A 936
44 UG20251074 THASNIM P S 934
45 UG20250594 ANSALA S 932
46 UG20251118 SAYEDATH THASMEERA KK 917
47 UG20250870 FATHIMATHUL SANA K G 906
48 UG20250757 ALHIBA K S 891
49 UG20251174 JASMINE C H 889
50 UG20250932 FATHIMA SWALIHA V A 888
51 UG20250296 HANA JAMAL PULIYANAKAYAL 886
52 UG20250767 ASNA THASNEEM V A 883
53 UG20251110 KHADEEJA V B 874
54 UG20250352 NAJEEYA P H 840
55 UG20250643 FIDHA T A 839
56 UG20251079 RIYA NAZRIN M S 722

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250070 NAYANA ARUN 1169

Sl. No. Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20250751 SREENANDANA S 1155
2 UG20250065 VYGA MOHANDAS 1153

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



3 UG20250790 AMEESHA T 1116
4 UG20250139 NEERAJA K J 1108
5 UG20251142 AARYA RAJESH P P 1102
6 UG20251004 VAIKA S. 1093
7 UG20250454 VIJISHA V S 1087
8 UG20250250 RITHIKA N 1070
9 UG20250402 AKHILA MOHAN 1057

10 UG20250901 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 1045
11 UG20251112 DEVIKA G MOHANAN 1033
12 UG20251202 PRANOTHI V P 1021
13 UG20250174 VIDYA DAS 1020
14 UG20250969 BHAVYA V P 1015
15 UG20250966 SREELAKSHMI N S 1006
16 UG20250819 KRISHNA PRIYA N B 1002
17 UG20251121 LAKSHMI KRISHNA T S 994
18 UG20250251 POOJA LAKSHMI T U 975
19 UG20250768 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 946
20 UG20251011 ADHILAKSHMI K R 940
21 UG20251048 LAKSHMI PARVATHY C K 931
22 UG20250263 SANDRA.S.B 926
23 UG20250640 NIRANJANA S MOOLEKKATTIL 889
24 UG20250403 AMEESHA RAJ 877
25 UG20250050 NANDHANA RAVIKUMAR 857
26 UG20250889 KRISHNALAYA A S 851
27 UG20250769 SHIVAKAMI SUBHASH 789
28 UG20250152 ARYANANDA M 789
29 UG20250488 ROHITHA DHANESH E P V 704
30 UG20250425 ATHIRA P S 700
31 UG20251051 GOPIKA KISHOR 650


